7/21/24, 5:07 PM

Kailua Beach 4.4 Mile Shark Chase

Overall Finish List

July 14, 2024

Kailua Beach 4.4 Mile Shark Chase Run

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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MICHAEL CACAL
KEVIN ENRIQUES
MATT WITKO

TYLER CALDWELL
LUCINDA CALDWELL
KOEN SEIDEL
PETER-MICHAEL SEIDEL
NILE WATSON
SUSAN BURR

ERIC GILMAN
CHARLES SCHMIDT
ELIZABETH DEARING
QUINN GILMAN
KIMMIE MARTOCCI
ABDUL JAFFAR
TAMMY BAUTISTA
LORNA NGO
JOHANNA DICKLER
JODI SCHROEDER
BRIAN MOGOTE
EDWIN WHITE

BEX PORTER
NOVALEE LACKEY
TERRY SHIN

CAROL CONNER
DARWYNN AYLING
JANICE DRAPER
ALEXEI FEDKIN

HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
WAIMANALO HI
WAIMANALO HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
PEARL CITY HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
BUENA PARK CA
KAPOLEI HI
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
ALLISON PARK PA
KAILUA HI
ALEXANDRIA VA
AIEA HI

868
482
837
366
368
866
867
838
846
845
817
816
844
833
832
862
810
870
815
860
392
836
843
831
827
861
377
483
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1:0pen
2:0pen
3:0pen
1:35-39
1:0pen
1:10-14
1:50-54
1:40-44
2:0Open
1:55-59
1:25-29
3:0pen
1:15-19
1:25-29
1:45-49
1:40-44
1:35-39
1:20-24
1:50-54
2:45-49
1:65-69
2:40-44
2:15-19
2:40-44
2:50-54
3:15-19
1:55-59
2:50-54

29:29.4
31:11.0
31:17.9
34:21.1
34:21.2
37:27.9
37:28.9
37:44.6
37:47.2
39:15.8
40:33.5
40:33.7
41:03.9
41:12.5
42:26.6
42:36.2
43:47.5
43:53.5
44:09.8
44:29.9
45:05.9
45:28.4
45:58.4
46:08.6
46:16.0
46:34.6
47:17.9
47:31.9

6:42/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:55/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:07/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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67
68
69
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NICHOLAS LEW
DANIEL DICKLER
CHRISTAL THERIOT
RONNIE VESPERAS
FRANK FLOYD
CASSIE FOSKET

RON HELLER

DARLA ORBISTONDO
DILLON MEREDITH
TODD JEWELL
CONNIE JEWELL
OLIVIA JOHNSON
CHRISTINA MCKINNON
JAY MILLER

MANU KUTTY
MICHELLE MILLER
SARAH FRANK
KAREN NAKAGAWA
BARRY WILLIAMS
WHITNEY WILLIAMS
EMILY WILLIAMS
CONNIE COMISO
MARK CORREIA
GINA GALANTE

SUE HANSEN
LAUREN DASH
DONOVAN AZARCON
LAURIE JAMES
SUSAN GALL
DANDAN LIU

BRYAN RUNCK
JENNIFER RUNCK
MICHAEL KANTAR
JESSE GUNNELS
KRISTI KOPLIN
MIRIAM HA

A. MICHAEL GASCON
MICHAEL YAHIKU

WILLIAM H CUNNINGHAM

JENNIFER WILLIAMS
JAN ASARI

Kailua Beach 4.4 Mile Shark Chase Run

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE WA 842

HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
EWA BEACH HI
HONOLULU HI
KAPOLEIKAPOLEI HI
ANCHORAGE AK
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
BIRMINGHAM AL
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KANEOHE HI
HONOLULU HI
HENRICO VA
WAIPAHU HI
HAWTHORNE CA
HAWTHORNE CA
HAWTHORNE CA
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
BAYSIDE NY
KAILUA HI
KAPOLEI HI
KAILUA HI

MINNEAPOLIS MN
MINNEAPOLIS MN
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
EWA BEACH HI
KANEOHE HI
HAWTHORNE CA
KANEOHE HI

869
865
840
802
806
495
496
302
808
807
834
828
801
855
499
856
127
853
851
852
835
854
863
864
847
820
298
322
871
859
858
857
402
331
849
818
848
494
850
821
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3:40-44
3:50-54
1:30-34
2:55-59
2:65-69
2:30-34
3:65-69
1:60-64
2:35-39
1:60-64
2:55-59
2:20-24
3:40-44
4:50-54
5:50-54
4:40-44
3:50-54
1:65-69
3:45-49
1:10-14
4:15-19
2:65-69
2:60-64
3:30-34
3:55-59
4:30-34
2:25-29
4:55-59
1:70-74
5:40-44
3:35-39
2:35-39
4:40-44
4:35-39
3:35-39
2:60-64
6:50-54
1:70-74
1:85-98
4:50-54
3:65-69

48:38.5
48:50.6
50:13.4
51:05.8
51:28.7
51:41.1
52:13.6
52:32.7
52:42.5
52:49.4
53:17.2
53:18.8
54:55.5
55:36.9
55:38.1
55:38.7
56:23.1
56:34.4
57:04.2
57.04.8
57:04.9
58:39.6
58:48.4
59:39.2
1:03:13.4
1:03:49.1
1:04:52.6
1:05:03.3
1:05:14.8
1:05:26.8
1:06:10.7
1:06:10.9
1:06:11.7
1:06:11.8
1:06:14.0
1:07:57.2
1:11:20.5
1:12:20.1
1:13:23.8
1:13:51.3
1:14:05.2

11:03/M
11:06/M
11:25/M
11:37/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:52/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:07/M
12:07/M
12:29/M
12:38/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:49/M
12:51/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
13:20/M
13:22/M
13:33/M
14:22/M
14:30/M
14:45/M
14:47/M
14:50/M
14:52/M
15:02/M
15:02/M
15:03/M
15:03/M
15:03/M
15:27/M
16:13/M
16:26/M
16:41/M
16:47/M
16:50/M
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

AYUNDA NINGTYAS

JO ANNE WASHBURN

J B NATION
BARBARA ROSS
ABIGAIL LUNA
STEVE DAVIDSON
CELESTE COLON
CATHERINE CHAN
JOY SCHOENECKER
IRMA LUNA
GUADALUPE LUNA
SYDNEY HOLLIS
TESS SPALTY
LAUREL CHAPMAN

Kailua Beach 4.4 Mile Shark Chase Run

WOODBRIDGE VA
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
AIEA HI
HARLINGEN TX
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
WAIALUA HI
HONOLULU HI
HARLINGEN TX
HARLINGEN TX
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI

839
819
829
488
812
484
822
299
489
811
813
486
411
823

-n
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2:25-29
5:50-54
1:75-79
1:80-84
2:10-14
2:75-79
5:30-34
1:75-79
1:85-98
6:50-54
7:50-54
4:35-39
6:30-34
3:60-64

1:15:04.9
1:15:16.7
1:15:45.5
1:17:02.0
1:17:48.0
1:20:06.9
1:20:20.0
1:22:48.9
1:22:56.8
1:27:13.3
1:27:18.3
1:28:21.4
1:28:21.5
1:32:41.8

17:04/M
17:07/M
17:13/M
17:30/M
17:41/M
18:12/M
18:15/M
18:49/M
18:51/M
19:49/M
19:51/M
20:05/M
20:05/M
21:04/M
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